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Anlage
Buschstr. 36, 41334 Nettetal
G 02157-3028621 tennis@tsv-kaldenkirchen.com

Hallenadresse
Buschstr. 36, 41334 Nettetal
T 02157-3028621 tennis@tsv-kaldenkirchen.com

Sportwart/in
Maywald, Ruth
T +4915206927143 ruth.herzog@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Giesen, Susanne
T +4915118833144
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Herren 1 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Niklas Roegels
m 015143248934; roegelsniklas@yahoo.de
Herren 2 | Bezirksklasse E
MF: Tobias Terkatz

m 01737144883; tterkatz@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Niermann, Etienne
Klumpen, Fabian
Willers, Mischa
Reinschlissel, Fabian
Berg, Carsten
Reinecke, Jonas
Gléckner, Maximilian
Heymann, Elias Hendrik
Roegels, Karsten
Hoelter, Marco
Christians, Nils
Roegels, Niklas
Clemens, Julian
Terhaag, Tom
Endberg, Thomas
Haas, Uli

Maywald, Jirgen
Serafin, Jan-Hendrik
Lazarov, Ivaylo (BUL D)
Giesen, Roman
Barbian, Christoph
Terkatz, Tobias
Albrecht, Claus
Gutzke, Meinhard
Nikolaidis, Alekos
Cavallo, Vito (ITA D)
Troche, Paul

Cavallo, Flavio

ID-Nr.

19200253
19200245
19554782
19351996
17281572
10252978
19571723
10500603
19551515
17055930
19754746
19351534
19551145
19412512
17955225
17159461
17161579
10357251
17753827
17160553
17955617
18554510
17280722
16303618
19077076
17284602
10842758
10921499

LK

LK12,6
LK14,5
LK14,8
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,3
LK18,2
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK19,6
LK20,5
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK21,7
LK20,3
LK24,7
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK22,7
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Ruger, Torsten
Gurrath, Noah
Berg, Lennart
Zander, Jesse
Giesen, Jonas
Witter, Jan
Giesen, Tobias
Holzel, Patrick

ID-Nr

17356185
10166754
10471303
10572439
10672137
10572443
10921505
11001607

LK

LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
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